PERFORMANCE TYPICAL VALUES
Outputs 6
Gate Drive Current 1.0 A peak
Operating Voltage 5.5 – 18 V
Switching Time 1.0 μs
ESD ± 2000 V
Operating Temperature -40°C ≤ TA ≤ 125°C
Junction Operating Temp -40°C ≤ TJ ≤ 150°C

• Is proven IC robustness important to your
product?
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device
Temperature
Range (TA) Package
MC33395DWB/R2
-40°C to 125°C
32 SOICW
MC33395EW/R2 32 SOICW
(Pb-Free)MCZ33395EW/R2
MC33395TDWB/R2 32 SOICW
MC33395TEW/R2 32 SOICW
(Pb-Free)
Data Sheet Order Number                            MC33395
Contact Sales for Evaluation Kit Availability
CUSTOMER BENEFITS
• Integrated drive and protection solution for 3-phase power MOSFET
bridges